Datasheet | NB2U-4000-E12                                                      NEUBE PROPRIETARY
NB2U-4000A-E12
1-Socket 2U Accelerator Server with 4 GPUs supported
Processor
Support
 1 x Socket SP5 (LGA 6096)
AMD EPYC™ 9004 series (up to 400W)
4th Generation AMD EPYC Processors with AMD 3D V-Cache technology
Memory
Total Slots
Capacity
Memory Type
Memory Size
12 (12-channel per CPU, 12 DIMM per CPU)
Maximum up to 3TB per CPU socket
DDR5 4800/4400 RDIMM/ 3DS RDIMM
64GB, 32GB, 16GB RDIMM
256GB, 128GB 3DS RDIMM
Expansion Slots
Total PCI/PCI-X/
PCI-E/PIKE Slots
12
Rear:
-4 x PCIe x16 slots (Gen5 x16 link, FH, FL) for dual-slot GPU cards or
8 x PCIe x16 slots (Gen5 x8 link, FH,FL) for single-slot GPU cards
-1 x PCIe x16 slots (Gen5 x16 link, FH, HL)
-1 x PCIe x16 slot (Gen5 x16/x8 link, FH, HL) or OCP socket option or M.2
riser module
-1 x PCIe x8 slot (Gen5 x0/x8 link, LP, HL)
Front: 1 x PCIe x8 slot (Gen5 x8 link, LP, HL) Only for SKU1
Disk Controller
SATA Controller
SAS Controller
SATA3 6.0Gb/s ports
Optional kits:
Broadcom MegaRAID 9540-8i
Broadcom MegaRAID 9560-16i
Storage Bays
 (2) 2.5” Hot-swap Disk Bays
(4) 3.5” Hot-swap Disk Bays
Networking
LAN (2) Gigabit LAN ports (Intel I350 Controller
(1) Management Port
Integrated
Graphics
Aspeed AST2600 64MB
Front I/O  (4) USB 3.2 Gen1 ports
Rear I/O
 (2) USB 3.2 Gen1 ports
(2) Gigabit LAN ports (RJ45)
(1) Management Port (RJ45)
(1) VGA port
AMD EPYC™ 9004 series with
AMD 3D V-Cache technology
PCIe Gen5.0 Ready
AI and HPC workloads ready
Comprehensive cooling
solutions
Enhanced IT-infrastructure
management
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
Datasheet | NB2U-4000-E12                                                      NEUBE PROPRIETARY
Switch/LED
Front:
(1) Power Button/LED
(1) Location Button/LED
(1) Message LED
(1) Q-Code/Port 80 LED
(2) LAN LED
Rear:
(1) Power Button/LED
(1) Location LED
(1) Message LED
OS Support
 Windows Server
RedHat® Enterprise Linux
SuSE® Linux Enterprise Server
CentOS
Ubuntu
VMware
Dimension  800mm x 439.5mm x 88.9mm (2U)
Power Supply  1+1 Redundant 2600W 80 PLUS Titanium CRPS-R Power Supply
Environment
 Operating temperature: 10°C ~ 35°C /
Non-operating temperature:  -40°C ~ 70°C
©2024 Serveron Sdn Bhd. All rights reserved. Serveron shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein. Serveron
makes no representation or warranty regarding third-party products or services. The information contained herein is subject to change without
notice. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. The AMD and AMD Arrow logo, EPYC™, the EPYC logo,
thereof are trademarks of Advanced Micro Devices, Inc. Other company, product, and service names may be trademarks or service marks of
others.
Serveron Sdn Bhd
Unit C-6-15, Block C, Southgate Commercial Complex, No. 2, Jalan Dua, Chan Sow Lin, 55200 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
Main: 1-700-81-7837    Fax: +603-9226-0771
Email: sales@serveron.com.my          For more information, please visit www.serveron.com.my
Assembled in Malaysia